
Issue 12 December 2025

From your President 
Dear Members

Thank you for the opportunity of being 
your president over the past year. The 
Committee have tried to put on a varied 
programme of events during the year, and 
hopefully you found something to suit 
you. 

I have every confidence that Jean will 
make a super President in the 
forthcoming year. 

I hope to see you at our Christmas Party 
on 4th December.

Best wishes for Christmas and the new 
year. 

Regards


Susan

DATE EVENT

Nov 24 Mon Art Group 1.30pm Christmas scenes, cards & gift tags

Nov 24 Mon Garden Quiz closing date - answers to Annette

Nov 26 Wed Craft Group 1.30pm making Christmas boxes for table/gifts

Nov 28 Fri Baking Beauties  1.30pm Bake something Christmassy

Dec 4 Thurs Whitley WI Christmas Party 7.15 for 7.30pm start

Dec 8 Mon Book Club 9.30am (note earlier start) discussing The Hive by Scarlett Brade

Dec 8 Mon Village Group Carol Service at Daresbury Church  7 for 7.30pm start

Dec 9 Tues Walking Group Christmas get together hosted by Ann O’B who will be in 
touch with walkers

Dec 10 Wed Christmas Wreath making at Smiths - 2pm or 7pm contact Annette

Jan 3 Sat CFWI Zoom Pilates 9.30am contact Jean for details

Jan 8 Thurs Whitley WI main meeting - Phone photography with Marc Byram

Feb 2 Mon CFWI Zoom Happy Feet 7 for 7.15pm start contact Jean for details

For more information on any of the above visit www.whitleywi.org.uk             

WHITLEY W.I. News
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Thursday 4th December - 
WVH at 7.30pm our 
Christmas Party. Doors 
open at 7.15pm

Competition is for a 
Handmade Christmas 
decoration. 
Should you wish to bring 
Christmas cards for other 
WI members please 
distribute them yourself this 
year. 


